
 

Holy Child School, Panchkula 
Annual Calendar 2025-26 

  
APRIL 2025 

Date & Day  Activity  Classes  
Tuesday, April 01, 2025   

Wednesday, April 02, 2025   

Thursday, April 03, 2025 New Session begins  
Welcome Assembly by Student Council 

Nursery to 10 and 12 

Friday, April 04, 2025 tGELF Selected Students  
(Classes 6 to 8) 

Saturday, April 05, 2025 Visit to Air Force Station  
(Permission not received) 

Selected Students 
(Classes 6 to 10) 

Sunday, April 06, 2025 Ram Navmi  

Monday, April 07, 2025 Assembly 
World Health Day ( Hand wash activity / Healthy teeth ) 

Class 12  
KG – 2  

Tuesday, April 08, 2025 Name Yourself Activity (Table mats) KG – 2 

Wednesday, April 09, 2025   

Thursday, April 10, 2025 MahavirJayanti 
 

 

Friday, April 11, 2025 Baisakhi Celebration/ Activities  
Screening of Heritage Quiz  

KG 

Saturday, April 12, 2025   

Sunday, April 13, 2025   

Monday, April 14, 2025 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti  



  

 

 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Earth week begins KG – 2 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025   

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Final Quiz on World Heritage Day Classes 6-12 

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday  
World Heritage Day  

 

Saturday, April 19, 2025   

Sunday, April 20, 2025   

Monday, April 21, 2025 Assembly  Class 10 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Earth week ends  

Wednesday, April 23, 2025   

Thursday, April 24, 2025   

Friday, April 25, 2025 Assembly 
National Telephone Day  

Class 5 
KG – 2 

Saturday, April 26, 2025 Teachers’ Training Session  
Orientation 

 
KG – 2 

Sunday, April 27, 2025   

Monday, April 28, 2025 Monthly Tests Begin Class 3 to 10,12 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 MaharshiParasuramJayanti 
International Dance Day  

 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025   



MAY 2025 
Day & Date  Activity Classes 
Thursday, May 01, 2025 Labour Day Celebration Class 8,9,10 

Friday, May 02, 2025   

Saturday, May 03, 2025 Mother’s Day Activity 
Sharad Centre for Innovation –Robotics workshop  

Classes 1 to 10 
Class 9,10 

Sunday, May 04, 2025   

Monday, May 05, 2025  
 

 

Tuesday, May 06, 2025 Monthly Tests End Classes 3 to 10,12 

Wednesday, May 07, 2025   

Thursday, May 08, 2025 Sc Challenge Round 2  Selected students of classes 
8 to 10. 

Friday, May 09, 2025 Special Assembly on Mother’s Day (Holiday due to India/Pakistan 
war) 
 
Announcement of Student Council members by Principal at     8 15 
am (Holiday due to India/Pakistan war) 

Classes 1 to 5 
 
 
Classes 1-12 
 
 

Saturday, May 10, 2025   

Sunday, May 11, 2025   

Monday, May 12, 2025 Buddha Purnima  

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 PA 1 Begins 
 

Class 3 to 10,12 
 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025   

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Investiture Ceremony of student council 
Submission of HHW 

Class 1-12 
Nur-12  



Friday, May 16, 2025 Assembly  Class 2 

Saturday, May 17, 2025 Q-2 LP submission  

Sunday, May 18, 2025   

Monday, May 19, 2025 Monthly Test (July) submission  

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 PA 1 Ends. Class 3 to 10,12 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 No bag day KG 

Thursday, May 22, 2025   

Friday, May 23, 2025   

Saturday, May 24, 2025 PTM 
 

Nursery to 12 

Sunday, May 25, 2025   

Monday, May 26, 2025   

Tuesday, May 27, 2025   

Wednesday, May 28, 2025   

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 
 

Nursery to 12 

Friday, May 30, 2025   

Saturday, May 31, 2025   

 

 



JUNE 2025 
Day & Date  Activity Classes 
Sunday, June 01, 2025   
Monday, June 02, 2025 Summer Vacations Begins Nursery to 12 
Tuesday, June 03, 2025   
Wednesday, June 04, 2025   
Thursday, June 05, 2025   
Friday, June 06, 2025   
Saturday, June 07, 2025 Id..off  
Sunday, June 08, 2025   
Monday, June 09, 20252   
Tuesday, June 10, 2025   
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Office staff off.  
Thursday, June 12, 2025   
Friday, June 13, 2025   
Saturday, June 14, 2025   
Sunday, June 15, 2025   
Monday, June 16, 2025   
Tuesday, June 17, 2025   
Wednesday, June 18, 2025   
Thursday, June 19, 2025   
Friday, June 20, 2025   
Saturday, June 21, 2025   
Sunday, June 22, 2025   
Monday, June 23, 2025   
Tuesday, June 24, 2025   
Wednesday, June 25, 2025   
Thursday, June 26, 2025   
Friday, June 27, 2025   
Saturday, June 28, 2025 Office staff working   
Sunday, June 29, 2025   
Monday, June 30, 2025 Teacher working  



 

JULY  2025 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Tuesday, July 01, 2025 School Reopens  
Assembly by Student Council  
Teachers’ Working 
Submission of  Half yearly QP+ Solutions 

Nursery to 12 

Wednesday, July 02, 2025   

Thursday, July 03, 2025   

Friday, July 04, 2025   

Saturday, July 05, 2025   

Sunday, July 06, 2025 Muharram   

Monday, July 07, 2025 Assembly Class 9  

Tuesday, July 08, 2025   

Wednesday, July 09, 2025   

Thursday, July 10, 2025 Mango Day  KG – 2 

Friday, July 11, 2025 Assembly Class 4  

Saturday, July 12, 2025   

Sunday, July 13, 2025   

Monday, July 14, 2025 Assembly Class 8  



Tuesday, July 15, 2025   

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Moon Landing Anniversary (video) KG – 2 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 SBI-Colouring Competition LKG - 5 

Friday, July 18, 2025 Assembly Class 3  

Saturday, July 19, 2025 Movie Show NIE for Class 3-10 students 
Seminar by SBI for teachers at 1 pm  

 

Sunday, July 20, 2025   

Monday, July 21, 2025   

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Assembly Cl-7-Hope and oespair  

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Monthly Tests Begin 
(Periodic Assessment Begins) 

Classes 3-10,12 
Class 11 

Thursday, July 24, 2025   

Friday, July 25, 2025 Kargil Divas  
Visit to memorial Sec 12 Panchkula KG – Class 2 

KG – 10 

Saturday, July 26, 2025 Class Show – Merchant of Venice(Postponed to Aug 04 
Off CET Exam 

Class 10 

Sunday, July 27, 2025 Haryali Teej  

Monday, July 28, 2025   

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Monthly Tests End 
Tiger day – Mask making activity, Video 

3 to 12 
KG  

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Talk by teachers on Shaheed Udham Singh  

Thursday, July 31, 2025 Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day   

 

 



 

AUGUST  2025 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Friday, August 01, 2025 Quiz in St Kabir CHD  
District Cricket Tournament Under 14 Boys- St Soldiers PKL 

Class 10-12 

Saturday, August 02, 2025 Independence Day Activity 
Quiz in St Kabirs CHD  
District Cricket Tournament Under 14 Boys – Champs Academy, Peer 
Muchalla 
57th Junior Basketball Championship Under 19 Boys- Doon Public 
School, Sec 21 PKL 
Class Show- The Merchant of Venice 

7-9 
Class 10-12 
 
Class 10 

Sunday, August 03, 2025 57th Junior Basketball Championship Under 19 Boys-Doon Public 
School, Sec 21 PKL 

 

Monday, August 04, 2025 District Football Tournament Under 14 & 17 Girls- Little Flower 
Convent School 
District Football Tournament Under 14 Boys- St Soldiers 
District Basketball Tournament Under 14 & 19 Boys- St Soldiers 

 

Tuesday, August 05, 2025   
Wednesday, August 06, 2025 District Basketball Tournament Under 14 & 19 Boys- St Soldiers  

Thursday, August 07, 2025 District Basketball Tournament Under 14,17 & 19 Boys- St Soldiers  
Friday, August 08, 2025 District Basketball Tournament Under 17 Boys- St Soldiers  

District Basketball Tournament Under 19 Girls- St Soldiers  
Participate at Vivek High School  
Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

 
 
 
Nur- UKG 

Saturday, August 09, 2025 Raksha Bandhan 1-10 
Sunday, August 10, 2025   
Monday, August 11, 2025 District Basketball Tournament Under 17 Girls - St Soldiers  

District Football Tournament Under 17 Boys - St Soldiers  
Independence day week starts  

 
 
KG- Class 2 , 1-12 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025   



Wednesday, August 13, 2025 District Football Tournament Under 17 Boys - St Soldiers  
District Basketball Tournament Under 14 Boys - St Soldiers  
Hindi Rhyme Competition 
Show & Tell 
Fancy Dress 

 
 
Nur- UKG 
Class 1 
Class 2 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 Janamashtami Celebration  

Friday, August 15, 2025 Independence Day Celebration  1-12 

Saturday, August 16, 2025 Janamashtmi  
Sunday, August 17, 2025   
Monday, August 18, 2025 Assembly Class 12  

Tuesday, August 19, 2025   
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Syllabus completion for Classes 1 to 12  

Thursday, August 21, 2025   

Friday, August 22, 2025 Assembly Class 5 
SIP-Arithmetic Test 

 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Workshop Chaitnya  
Full day 1 to 12 

 

Sunday, August 24, 2025   

Monday, August 25, 2025 Assembly Class  11  

Tuesday, August 26, 2025   

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 No bag day  

Thursday, August 28, 2025   

Friday, August 29, 2025 Assembly Class 4  
Saturday, August 30, 2025 Theme Presentation 

PTM 
Nur- Class 2 
Nur – Class 12 

Sunday, August 31, 2025   



 

SEPTEMBER  2025 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Monday, September 01, 2025   

Tuesday, September 02, 2025   

Wednesday, September 03, 2025   

Thursday, September 04, 2025   

Friday, September 05, 2025 Teachers’ Day  Class 1-12 

Saturday, September 06, 2025 Half Yearly Examination Begins  Nursery to 12 

Sunday, September 07, 2025   

Monday, September 08, 2025   

Tuesday, September 09, 2025 Value Education Workshops for teachers  

Wednesday, September 10, 2025   

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Happy Classroom Workshop   

Friday, September 12, 2025   

Saturday, September 13, 2025   

Sunday, September 14, 2025   

Monday, September 15, 2025   



Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Active Learning Workshop  

Wednesday, September 17, 2025   

Thursday, September 18, 2025   

Friday, September 19, 2025   

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Half Yearly Examination Ends Nursery to 12 

Sunday, September 21, 2025   

Monday, September 22, 2025 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti   

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Haryana Heroes' Martyrdom Day   

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Term 2 Begins Nursery to 12 

Thursday, September 25, 2025   

Friday, September 26, 2025   

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Result 
Theme Presentation  

 
Classes 1 & 2 

Sunday, September 28, 2025   

Monday, September 29, 2025   

Tuesday, September 30, 2025   

 

 

 

 



 

 

OCTOBER  2025 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Wednesday, October 01, 2025 Dusshera Celebration   

Thursday, October 02, 2025 Gandhi Jayanti 
Dusshera 

 

Friday, October 03, 2025   

Saturday, October 04, 2025 School Excursion  
DAV Edu Fest 2025, Riverside Ambala  

Nursery to 5 
Selected Students  

Sunday, October 05, 2025   

Monday, October 06, 2025   

Tuesday, October 07, 2025 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti   

Wednesday, October 08, 2025   

Thursday, October 09, 2025 SOF Olympiad- Computer Science  Classes I to X  

Friday, October 10, 2025 Karva Chauth  

Saturday, October 11, 2025   

Sunday, October 12, 2025   

Monday, October 13, 2025 Safety week begins KG – 2  

Tuesday, October 14, 2025   



Wednesday, October 15, 2025   

Thursday, October 16, 2025 MUN  Classes 6 to 12 

Friday, October 17, 2025 Diwali Celebration 
MUN  

KG – 2 
Classes 6 to 12 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 MUN Closing 
Career Counselling Session by Mr. Jatinder (Riverside)  

Classes 6 to 12 
Classes 9 to 12 

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Diwali Break Nursery to 12 

Monday, October 20, 2025   

Tuesday, October 21, 2025   

Wednesday, October 22, 2025   

Thursday, October 23, 2025   

Friday, October 24, 2025 School Reopens  Nursery to 12 

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Camel Art Contest 2025 Classes I to XII 

Sunday, October 26, 2025   

Monday, October 27, 2025 Camel Art Contest 2025 Kindergarten  

Tuesday, October 28, 2025   

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 No bag day  

Thursday, October 30, 2025 
 

 

Friday, October 31, 2025 Halloween Party 
Visit to Archive Department, Panchkula 

KG to 2 
Classes 9 to 12 

 



 

NOVEMBER 2025 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Saturday, November 01, 2025 Haryana Day 
 

 

Sunday, November 02, 2025 Morni Marathon   

Monday, November 03, 2025 Winter Timings begins  
Visit to Nada Sahib 

Nursery to 12 
KG – 2 

Tuesday, November 04, 2025 Sports Day  Nursery to 12 

Wednesday, November 05, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti   

Thursday, November 06, 2025   

Friday, November 07, 2025 SOF Olympiad - GK 
Pre Board 1 begins 

Classes I to X 
Classes 10 & 12 

Saturday, November 08, 2025   

Sunday, November 09, 2025   

Monday, November 10, 2025 Pre Board 1 Classes 10 & 12 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 SOF Olympiad – English  Classes I to X 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 SOF Olympiad – Mathematics  
Pre Board 1 

 
Classes 10 & 12 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 SOF Olympiad- Science  Classes I to X 

Friday, November 14, 2025 Children’s Day  
Pre Board 1 

 
Classes 10 & 12 

Saturday, November 15, 2025   



Sunday, November 16, 2025   

Monday, November 17, 2025 Pre Board 1  

Tuesday, November 18, 2025   

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 SOF Olympiad – Hindi  
Pre Board 1 

Classes III to X 
Classes 10 & 12 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 SOF Olympiad – Social Science  
17thChand Trehan Memorial Basket Ball Tournament  

Classes I to X 

Friday, November 21, 2025 17thChand Trehan Memorial Basket Ball Tournament 
Pre Board 1 

 
Classes 10 & 12 

Saturday, November 22, 2025   

Sunday, November 23, 2025   

Monday, November 24, 2025 Periodic Assessment 2 begins  
 

Classes 3 to 9 and 11 
 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 PA 2  

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 PA 2                
No bag day 

 
KG. 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 PA 2  

Friday, November 28, 2025 PA 2                  

Saturday, November 29, 2025 PA 2  

Sunday, November 30, 2025   

 

 

 

 



DECEMBER 2025 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Monday, December 01, 2025   

Tuesday, December 02, 2025 Silver Zone Hindi Olympiad  Nursery, LKG and UKG  

Wednesday, December 03, 2025   

Thursday, December 04, 2025   

Friday, December 05, 2025   

Saturday, December 06, 2025 PTM Nursery to 9 and 11 

Sunday, December 07, 2025   

Monday, December 08, 2025 Pre Board 2 begins  Classes 10 and 12 

Tuesday, December 09, 2025 Silver Zone English Olympiad  Nursery, LKG and UKG  

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Silver Zone EVS Olympiad  Nursery, LKG and UKG  

Thursday, December 11, 2025   

Friday, December 12, 2025 PTM Classes 10 and 12 

Saturday, December 13, 2025   

Sunday, December 14, 2025   

Monday, December 15, 2025   

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Silver Zone English Olympiad  Nursery, LKG and UKG  



Wednesday, December 17, 2025   

Thursday, December 18, 2025 Pre Board 2 Ends Classes 10 and 12 

Friday, December 19, 2025   

Saturday, December 20, 2025   

Sunday, December 21, 2025   

Monday, December 22, 2025 English Recitation Competition  KG – 2  

Tuesday, December 23, 2025   

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Christmas Celebration   

Thursday, December 25, 2025 Christmas   

Friday, December 26, 2025 Veer Bal Diwas 
Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti  
 

 
 
 

Saturday, December 27, 2025 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti   

Sunday, December 28, 2025   

Monday, December 29, 2025 Pre Board 2 
 

Classes 10 and 12 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Winter Vacation Begins  Nursery to 12 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025   

 

 

 

 



JANUARY  2026 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Thursday, January 01, 2026   

Friday, January 02, 2026   

Saturday, January 03, 2026   

Sunday, January 04, 2026   

Monday, January 05, 2026   

Tuesday, January 06, 2026   

Wednesday, January 07, 2026 Office Working   

Thursday, January 08, 2026 Pre Board 3 begins  Classes 10 and 12 

Friday, January 09, 2026 Pre Board 3  Classes 10 and 12 

Saturday, January 10, 2026   

Sunday, January 11, 2026   

Monday, January 12, 2026 Pre Board 3  

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Pre Board 3  

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Makar Sankranti  

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Pre Board 3  

Friday, January 16, 2026 School Reopens  Nursery to 9 and 11 



Saturday, January 17, 2026   

Sunday, January 18, 2026   

Monday, January 19, 2026   

Tuesday, January 20, 2026   

Wednesday, January 21, 2026   

Thursday, January 22, 2026   

Friday, January 23, 2026 Basant Panchmi  

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Republic Day Celebration  
 

Nursery to 12 

Sunday, January 25, 2026   

Monday, January 26, 2026 Republic Day   

Tuesday, January 27, 2026   

Wednesday, January 28, 2026   

Thursday, January 29, 2026   

Friday, January 30, 2026   

Saturday, January 31, 2026 Get together and Farewell  Classes 10 and 12 

 

 

 

 



 

FEBRUARY  2026 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Sunday, February 01, 2026 Ravidas Jayanti   

Monday, February 02, 2026   

Tuesday, February 03, 2026   

Wednesday, February 04, 2026   

Thursday, February 05, 2026   

Friday, February 06, 2026   

Saturday, February 07, 2026 Best Wishes Assembly  Classes 10 & 12 

Sunday, February 08, 2026   

Monday, February 09, 2026   

Tuesday, February 10, 2026   

Wednesday, February 11, 2026   

Thursday, February 12, 2026   

Friday, February 13, 2026 Fun day  

Saturday, February 14, 2026   

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Maha Shivratri  



Monday, February 16, 2026   

Tuesday, February 17, 2026   

Wednesday, February 18, 2026   

Thursday, February 19, 2026   

Friday, February 20, 2026   

Saturday, February 21, 2026   

Sunday, February 22, 2026   

Monday, February 23, 2026   

Tuesday, February 24, 2026   

Wednesday, February 25, 2026   

Thursday, February 26, 2026   

Friday, February 27, 2026   

Saturday, February 28, 2026   

  

 

 

 

 

 



MARCH 2026 

Day & Date  Activity Classes 

Sunday, March 01, 2026   

Monday, March 02, 2026   

Tuesday, March 03, 2026   

Wednesday, March 04, 2026 Holi  

Thursday, March 05, 2026   

Friday, March 06, 2026   

Saturday, March 07, 2026   

Sunday, March 08, 2026   

Monday, March 09, 2026   

Tuesday, March 10, 2026   

Wednesday, March 11, 2026   

Thursday, March 12, 2026   

Friday, March 13, 2026   

Saturday, March 14, 2026   

Sunday, March 15, 2026   

Monday, March 16, 2026   



Tuesday, March 17, 2026   

Wednesday, March 18, 2026   

Thursday, March 19, 2026   

Friday, March 20, 2026   

Saturday, March 21, 2026   

Sunday, March 22, 2026   

Monday, March 23, 2026   

Tuesday, March 24, 2026   

Wednesday, March 25, 2026   

Thursday, March 26, 2026   

Friday, March 27, 2026   

Saturday, March 28, 2026   

Sunday, March 29, 2026   

Monday, March 30, 2026   

Tuesday, March 31, 2026   

 

 

  


